

RSA-180 of 2025

25.03.2026 Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for the appellant.

As directed vide order dated 25.02.2026, list before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.03.2026

(Vriti)